
1
10 kwietnia
Toruń
I Runda

2
30 kwietnia
Toruń
II Runda

3
21 maja
Bydgoszcz
III Runda

4
12 czerwca
Słomczyn
IV Runda

5
10 lipca
Słomczyn
V Runda

6
21 sierpnia
Poznań
VI Runda

7
24 września
Bydgoszcz
VII Runda

Poz. Nr
Zawodnik
Sponsor

Klub
Marka

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Suma
BruttoW1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4

1 146
Franciszek
CZAPLA
AMO Racing
Team

Automobilklub
Leszczyński

25
#1

25
#1

25
#1

25
#1

13
#4

9
#7

20
#2

1
#15

8
#8

11
#5

11
#5

13
#4

25
#1

16
#3

16
#3

11
#5

25
#1

20
#2

20
#2

20
#2

20
#2

25
#1

25
#1

25
#1

20
#2

16
#3

16
#3

16
#3

416
502

2 127
Oliwier
KOBIELA
Jastrzębski
Racing

Automobilklub
Ziemi Tyskiej

10
#6

20
#2

16
#3

20
#2

20
#2

16
#3

16
#3

25
#1

20
#2

20
#2

25
#1

16
#3

13
#4

20
#2

11
#5

25
#1

10
#6

5
#11

13
#4

13
#4

10
#6

16
#3

20
#2

5
#11

25
#1

25
#1

25
#1

20
#2

388
480

3 119
Franciszek
HAŁATNIK
Jastrzębski
Racing

Automobilklub
Leszczyński

7
#9

0
#NU

13
#4

16
#3

25
#1

25
#1

25
#1

9
#7

25
#1

25
#1

20
#2

25
#1

16
#3

11
#5

20
#2

16
#3

6
#10

11
#5

9
#7

7
#9

16
#3

9
#7

0
#21

0
#NU

16
#3

11
#5

20
#2

25
#1

350
408

4 154
Franciszek
LASSOTA
Parolin Poland

Automobilklub
Rzemieślnik

16
#3

13
#4

11
#5

8
#8

16
#3

13
#4

13
#4

0
#WK

13
#4

13
#4

13
#4

20
#2

9
#7

0
#NU

25
#1

13
#4

16
#3

25
#1

25
#1

25
#1

13
#4

6
#10

9
#7

9
#7

10
#6

10
#6

11
#5

13
#4

289
368

5 186Yicheng QU
JR Racing

Automobilklub
Morski

11
#5

0
#NU

8
#8

6
#10

1
#15

8
#8

9
#7

16
#3

16
#3

16
#3

16
#3

10
#6

20
#2

25
#1

13
#4

20
#2

4
#12

4
#12

16
#3

11
#5

- - - - - - - - 230

6 101
Antoni KOSIBA
AMO Racing
Team

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

8
#8

8
#8

5
#11

5
#11

9
#7

7
#9

4
#12

13
#4

10
#6

10
#6

9
#7

5
#11

11
#5

13
#4

4
#12

8
#8

11
#5

13
#4

10
#6

16
#3

11
#5

11
#5

16
#3

7
#9

13
#4

9
#7

9
#7

10
#6

206
265

7 177Mikołaj KANIA
ACR

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

6
#10

2
#14

10
#6

9
#7

10
#6

11
#5

8
#8

20
#2

11
#5

9
#7

10
#6

11
#5

4
#12

7
#9

10
#6

10
#6

- - - - 7
#9

13
#4

13
#4

13
#4

9
#7

13
#4

8
#8

0
#18

197
224

8 160
Mateusz
PISZCZAKO
KRT Exprit
Poland

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

3
#13

7
#9

7
#9

7
#9

8
#8

10
#6

10
#6

10
#6

- - - - 10
#6

0
#NU

9
#7

9
#7

8
#8

10
#6

11
#5

5
#11

9
#7

4
#12

7
#9

8
#8

6
#10

8
#8

13
#4

0
#21

155
179
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https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/e_3320
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/e_3320
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/e_3337
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/e_3337
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/e_3352
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/e_3352
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/e_3374
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/e_3374
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/e_3404
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/e_3404
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/e_3443
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/e_3443
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/e_3487
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/e_3487
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/e_3320
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/e_3337
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/e_3352
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/e_3374
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/e_3404
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/e_3443
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/e_3487
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3320_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3320_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3320_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3320_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3337_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3337_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3337_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3337_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3352_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3352_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3352_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3352_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3374_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3374_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3374_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3374_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3404_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3404_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3404_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3404_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3443_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3443_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3443_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3443_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3487_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3487_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3487_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3487_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK


Poz. Nr
Zawodnik
Sponsor

Klub
Marka

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Suma
BruttoW1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4

9 115
Aleksander
WÓJCICKI
AMO Racing
Team

UKS Moto-
Kart
Energetyk
Biłgoraj

20
#2

9
#7

6
#10

11
#5

11
#5

20
#2

11
#5

5
#11

9
#7

7
#9

8
#8

7
#9

- - - - 9
#7

9
#7

0
#17

3
#13

- - - - - - - - 145

10 111
Marcel
MATYJEWICZ
Jastrzębski
Racing

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

2
#14

10
#6

4
#12

4
#12

7
#9

4
#12

7
#9

11
#5

5
#11

6
#10

4
#12

6
#10

3
#13

9
#7

8
#8

6
#10

5
#11

3
#13

5
#11

4
#12

0
#18

2
#14

8
#8

4
#12

1
#15

0
#16

3
#13

5
#11

113
136

11 163
Morgan
KNUDSEN
JR Racing

Automobilklub
Polski

- - - - 6
#10

6
#10

5
#11

8
#8

6
#10

5
#11

3
#13

2
#14

5
#11

10
#6

2
#14

4
#12

- - - - 5
#11

7
#9

2
#14

11
#5

0
#20

0
#22

7
#9

0
#16

94

12 103
Lev
KRUTOGOLOV
BORSCH
RACING

Ukraina - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
#17

8
#8

0
#NU

7
#9

0
#NU

8
#8

4
#12

6
#10

0
#19

5
#11

10
#6

16
#3

5
#11

4
#12

1
#15

8
#8

82

13 108
Jan
PRZYROWSKI
AMO Racing
Team

Automobilklub
Leszczyński

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25
#1

20
#2

11
#5

20
#2

- - - - 76

14 123Adam SYDOR
KRZ Motorsport

TTSK K-TEAM
Tarnów

9
#7

16
#3

9
#7

10
#6

- - - - 7
#9

8
#8

6
#10

9
#7

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74

15 168
Antoni LENART
Motorsport
Solutions

Automobilklub
Radomski

4
#12

6
#10

2
#14

3
#13

5
#11

5
#11

6
#10

7
#9

- - - - 8
#8

1
#15

6
#10

3
#13

2
#14

2
#14

0
#16

1
#15

4
#12

0
#18

1
#15

0
#21

0
#NU

0
#19

0
#17

3
#13

66
69

16 136
Oleksiy
YAREMIY
Jastrzębski
Racing

Ukraina - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 20
#2

7
#9

8
#8

8
#8

8
#8

0
#NU

0
#19

0
#16

8
#8

0
#21

0
#16

0
#19

59

17 197
Kacper
TUROBOYSKI
Bambini Racing

Automobilklub
Leszczyński

13
#4

11
#5

20
#2

13
#4

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57
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https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/e_3320
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/e_3337
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/e_3352
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/e_3374
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/e_3404
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/e_3443
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/e_3487
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3320_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3320_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3320_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3320_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3337_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3337_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3337_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3337_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3352_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3352_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3352_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3352_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3374_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3374_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3374_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/IV-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3374_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3404_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3404_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3404_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3404_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3443_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3443_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3443_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VI-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3443_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-pierwszy/wyniki/r_3487_10165_3
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-drugi/wyniki/r_3487_10165_4
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-trzeci/wyniki/r_3487_10165_5
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/VII-Runda/Junior-ROK/Wy%C5%9Bcig-czwarty/wyniki/r_3487_10165_6
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK


Poz. Nr
Zawodnik
Sponsor

Klub
Marka

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Suma
BruttoW1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4

18 130
Wiktor
KOŁODZIEJSKI
ST-Racing
Energy Kart

Automobilklub
Rzemieślnik

- - - - - - - - 3
#13

0
#17

5
#11

1
#15

7
#9

6
#10

7
#9

5
#11

- - - - 6
#10

3
#13

6
#10

6
#10

- - - - 55

19 162
Colin WAŻNY
D&D
Motorsport
Poland

Automobilklub
Wschodni w
Lublinie

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11
#5

20
#2

10
#6

11
#5

52

20 116

Marek
PIÓRKOWSKI
AMO Racing
Team, D&D
Motorsport
Poland

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13
#4

16
#3

6
#10

10
#6

- - - - 3
#13

1
#15

0
#18

0
#22

49

21 113
Vanessa
POECKH
Birel Art Poland

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

1
#15

4
#12

0
#16

1
#15

4
#12

1
#15

1
#15

4
#12

2
#14

3
#13

2
#14

0
#17

2
#14

5
#11

5
#11

1
#15

3
#13

1
#15

3
#13

2
#14

0
#17

0
#16

0
#17

0
#17

0
#21

0
#20

0
#19

0
#17

45

22 124
Maksymilian
RAFALIK
KRZ Motorsport

Automobilklub
Rzemieślnik

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7
#9

6
#10

7
#9

9
#7

0
#NU

0
#17

3
#13

2
#14

7
#9

0
#18

0
#NU

0
#20

41

23 164

Piotr
ORZECHOWSKI
D&D
Motorsport
Poland

Wallrav Racing
Club

0
#16

5
#11

3
#13

2
#14

2
#14

3
#13

3
#13

6
#10

0
#16

1
#15

0
#16

4
#12

0
#16

3
#13

3
#13

0
#16

- - - - 2
#14

0
#19

0
#18

0
#19

0
#16

0
#17

2
#14

4
#12

41
43

24 141

Karol
NIEMCZYK
D&D
Motorsport
Poland

Wallrav Racing
Club

5
#11

3
#13

1
#15

0
#16

- - - - 1
#15

2
#14

1
#15

0
#16

6
#10

4
#12

0
#16

2
#14

1
#15

0
#16

2
#14

0
#16

1
#15

0
#20

0
#NU

0
#20

2
#14

5
#11

0
#21

2
#14

37
38

25 152
Łukasz
GRABOWSKI
KRZ Motorsport

Automobilklub
Rzemieślnik

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3
#13

10
#6

5
#11

10
#6

- - - - 28

Klasyfikacja sezonu - Junior ROK
2022 | Karting | ROK CUP POLAND

wyniki.motoresults.pl
Wydrukowano: 2022-09-26 10:43:36

https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/I-Runda/e_3320
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/II-Runda/e_3337
https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/III-Runda/e_3352
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https://wyniki.motoresults.pl/pl/2022/Karting/ROK/V-Runda/e_3404
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Poz. Nr
Zawodnik
Sponsor

Klub
Marka

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Suma
BruttoW1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4 W1 W2 W3 W4

26 125Borys ŁYŻEŃ
KRZ Motorsport

Automobilklub
Rzemieślnik

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4
#12

7
#9

4
#12

9
#7

24

27 150Tomasz IBSEN
KRZ Motorsport

Automobilklub
Rzemieślnik

- - - - - - - - 4
#12

4
#12

7
#9

8
#8

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 23

28 122
Aleksander
RUTA
Motorsport
Solutions

Automobilklub
Radomski

- - - - 3
#13

0
#16

0
#16

2
#14

- - - - - - - - - - - - 0
#WK

0
#NU

0
#20

1
#15

0
#17

6
#10

5
#11

6
#10

23

29 155
Antoni
MAKUCH
Birel Art Poland

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

- - - - 0
#16

2
#14

2
#14

3
#13

0
#17

0
#16

0
#17

3
#13

1
#15

2
#14

1
#15

0
#17

0
#16

0
#17

1
#15

0
#17

0
#16

1
#15

0
#16

0
#18

0
#18

3
#13

0
#20

1
#15

19
20

30 104
Iwo
BESZTERDA
Parolin Poland

Automobilklub
Leszczyński

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
#WK

8
#8

4
#12

3
#13

- - - - 15

31 188
Oskar
HILDEBRAŃSKI
Jastrzębski
Racing

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
#19

2
#14

6
#10

7
#9

15
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